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4ruuru!upqd

17,480
03111350-1

09211110-1

14211100-1

14211118-1

15821500-r pu qgp pfur{ru6pupfrptrbp

puqgp pfur{u6pu pfipLbp

pungp pturlr!6puphpLbp

pur 49p plur{u6purpthpLbp

LlnL$bu, lquupurJbl

15981100-1

15981120-1 9nLp, qnf fpfrlbLurlirti mLupulnL{ 0,5g

15981210-1 huLpurl|L gnLp, uqurt4tu 22nt{ 0,51

18141100-1

18141100-2

18531100-1

18811130-1

qnLhbphtbLLuthL qtup! uqpir hudup
19642100-1

22511100-1
o$ubp LnquqpnLplu.rtt

!urluquptrbp

22611100-1 Iunn[ mquqpnrp1tuL pruLu.rp

228r il 80-1



22980000-l
mquqrrnrpjruu hudurrl
oqmurqnn8qnrL Ljnrpbn U

|nlrrnt|rnUrtrhn

pcu< 4nLrd 600,000 600,000 1

22991200-1 nt quril6uru.lum Fnrrua !q 850 255,000 300

22991200-2 n1 llurtl6uqum pnLrp iitt/ !q 1,200 120,000 100

24441100-1 quLuquL qununtnutrtnLBbn pcu< tuid 18,000 180,000 10

24451140-1 ufuuurhtuLirl trlnLpbp PCU< qq 1,500 1s,000 10

24911200-1 Unuhbd, bfnrtuhur PCU< Uq 1,000 1,000
,|

24911500-2 unuhLd Uq 6,000 240.000 40
24951130-1 uhrhllnLb punLUtrbn pcu< nuul 1.500 15,000 10

30121470-1

mnLbp luqbptulfrtr
Lnqf ltrbpfr/hbnu qum6btru hu.rtrnrl

tlbpbLuLbpfr hurLlup

FCU< hu.rm 20,000 60,000 3

30t21500-1 pupurpfrgLbp PCU< nui[n 6,000 30.000 5
30121500-2 pupurp[rgtrbp PCU< nulul q 71q 34.350 6
30141210-1 (urdht rjbBbtrLuLbn n.rtta nurm 3,000 15.000 5
30192121-1 qnhl qLnhUuLlnn nul tn 65 455,000 7,000
30192123-1 $rnduuLnbnLbn FCU< huur 180 9,000 50

30192131-1
tlbfu urtrfr!LuluL !ud up{nr1

fuLnhmLbn
pcu< nulm 100 2,000 20

30192153-1 mbpum qu.rpnLtru-r!n11 l1L fiptrbp PCU< hu:un 25,000 25,000

30192210-1

qnFdEnrujhL hLplrurqqrnrlr
duLLluL{btr, 48dtlxl00LI LnLubuu!utr,
db&

pcu< huur 250 12,500 50

30192230-1 u!n1' bp!!nrlLlu.rtrir unutrdL{tub FCU< nulm 500 3,000 6

30192350-1
hLu2qFf 4nurUurnqrLurjhtr

tlbpbLuLbnh duluurr.lbLLbn
PCU< hum 180 5,400 30

30192710-1 unuLduLIuurfrLn, gnuubLttuUurhtt FCU< num 250 2,500 10

30195700-1
qnumurfutnuqUbpir du.rpprJutr

h u.r d u.rBu.r8n Ltr hn Ltu tJ ululntuoruLun
pcu< nul Ln 500 10,000 20

30192111-1 l.1tupfr5fr rlbLnurrlulupb !uqbp, frnpp pcu< tnnrql 100 5,000 50

30197112-1
qunrltF dbmuqultupb llLuqbp,

{hqhtr
pcu< tnnLr-fr 200 10,000 50

30197231-1
prpuquLu!, q nfi dbpulfrtr

pu:nutrp, gurr nu.lm I:) 22,500 1,500

30197232-1 prlpurquLu.rll, upu.rqullu.rp, pqplu FCU< nulm 100 5,000 50

3019723s-1 p4ptuquLu!' uLIpur!n{ FCU< hurm 1,000 50,000 50
30197322-1 lunhl, 20-50 pbpBfr hurdup hum 2,000 10,000 5

30197331-1 4ulqir1, putrntrnLl FCU< hurLn 2,200 6,600 3
30197631-1 pnLnp, 44 gnpLlu nll1 /21x29.7 / mnrql 2,300 172,500 75
30199231-1 ttutlLulh 6ptup, A5 dhulurr.hh FCU< nulm 40 4,000 100
30199232-1 IturJullf 6pup,rJbB 44 dtrtulurlh pcu< hr.um 60 3,000 50

30199420-1
pnLrp tr2nLdtrbpfr hurdu:p,

unuLdL{ru6pn{ FCU< mnLrfr 200 10,000 50

31211140-1 u u1u hn rlfrlL bp pcu<
h u.r r,n 5,700 s,700 1



31211140-2 uju{urhnqh:Lbn FCU< nulm 10,000 10,000 1

31211180-1 u.tL.lmnLIurn utrqumhlbbn PCU< hLr Ln 450 13,500 30
31440000-1 [JunuUnqLbn PCU< htu Ln 1,200 24.000 20
31441000-1 durnnltnq, AAA Lnbuu.rUh pcu< num 600 12,000 20
31442000-1 duntnLnq, AA mbuuLh PCU< hurr.n 600 36.000 60

31530000-1 luLIqbpf' L lnLuu{nptlub uuppbpfr

duubn
PCU< num 1,200 36,000 30

31512110-1 hurrnq.bLurhL rurjubn, bnLonLltr pcu< hum 400 40,000 100

31531210-1
flbqmnur quru 1udq, 60W' 80W,

100w
FCU< num 100 55,000 550

31531300-1 LrLmbunrl lLuLIqbp PCU< nulLn 2,200 110,000 50

31531500-1 qbnblrurrhL rurjur 60ud FCU< num 400 40.000 100
31531600-1 qbnbtrurhti rrudur 120url nuu 500 50.000 100
31651400-1 LIbUnruhl duur urdbLtrbn ^itt/ nun 1.500 3,000 2

31684400-1 Llu nrlur Ll intla hLuLn 450 13,500 30

3168s000-1 h1blLnpul4LrL bp!urpugduL 1u.r p hurm 1,800 18,000 't0

32421300-1 quLqurhti prudurLLr nun trcu< hum 16,000 48,000 3
32551160-1 hbnulunuu.rthL uunpbn FCU< huur 15.000 30,000 2

32551290-1 dn4b&bp PCU< hLu ur 15,000 60,000 4

32551290-2 LIn 4bLItr bp FCU< hu.rm 20,000 20,000

33191350-1 tuLLluuurttLu Utrbn PCU< hurrn 140,000 140,000
33761100-1 qnLqurprrliI BnLqB FCU< nu./ Ln 100 150,000 1,500
33761400-1 BnBb uLdbnnqhUtrbn pcu< nulu 110 66,000 600
34351200-1 uLlLnndbBbbnr!bnh urLhdLbn huur 40,000 160,000 A

34921440-1
purr-fnLLbpf Lr urpf ururptuLbp tr

u.r n ptu rJLubl.r bn
PCU< hu ur 3,000 15,000 5

38551400-1
f 1b!mpu!ubnLp1utr luqhrlutr

uurnobn
pcu< hu Ln 1,000 2,000 2

39111230-1 pnpp puqdnqlbp FCU< nuJ ul 50,000 r 00,000 2
39121200-1 UbquLtrbp PCU< hum 200,000 200,000

39121370-1

UEtrxU qEququrnh (qnuubnurL' '1-

qtuhrupulf , muq+hn' hbnufunufr,
ubnuL' nhrjunhn' r}lnon)

FCU< nul Ln 250,000 250,000 1

39121520-1 9nu Lqu:hunurtrtrbn PCU< h u.r Ln 120,000 240,000 2
39138300-l !qqttrupnn pIu< nu|Jl 80,000 80,000 1

39141260-1 2qbuLnu q LuhrupLutr nul ul 100.000 100,000 1

39221140-1 fablh lLurj unLn6h pLudtuUtrbn PCU< h u-r Ln 900 10,800 12
39221150-1 Gbl[ llLurl unLp6fr r.hnpp nurdullbn FCU< h u.r Ln 600 7,200
39221160-1

ruublnr hr!U[uft Lu pu LnbuL{rub

pu.r dru lrL b n
PCLL< hu.rm 1,000 6,000 6

39221230-1 !bpLrllpu:mbuu!Lbpfr
ql44ptuumrJuL uu nuqulibn

FCU< num 6,000 12,000 2

39221230-2
qEnLu qnumbuu tllbnh
q1u urpu: umdub ulunujq.uJLbn

FCU< hurtn 6,000 12,000 2

39221230-3 QbptuLlpumbuultrbpfr
qu LnpuruLndLuL r.uu nuouLbn num 3,000 15,000 5

39221340-1
dbtlurLqudJu oqmuqnp6rJutr

nuLuULbn h ur.hubtrbn
FCU< nuLn tf, 34,500 2,300

392213s0-1
d bqurUqu dJ u.r oqLn uqnp6tILlL

tudqrlrtrbn
pcu< hLurn 15 502,500 33,500

39221260-1 UtubLbn FCU< num 1,000 12,000 12

3922r380-1 qr}uttrbn pcu<
n u./ Ln 12 126,000 r 0,500

39221380-2 qrlullUbn FCU< h u.r Ln 400 2,400 639221390-1 funnn 6uZu.rrjut-rtrbn nul u1 1,000 12,000 12



39221400-1
urLlbltrbp,fu nqtululLLp l-r qurtruqutr

FCU< huul 1,500 15,000 10

39221480-1 qnrquinurtrh fu nqurLurULbn FCU< hurm 1,000 10,000 10

39221490-1 uqnrUqLbn pnu< n|.lm 50 2.000 40
39221490-2 u14nLLqLbp FCU< nun 200 10,000 50
39224331-1 nnLll tulu.ruurtlu ub pcu< h r.r ur 600 12,000 20
39224332-1 nnur, qhtrLur.uuLn pcu< hu rn 1,300 6.500 5
39224341-1 unpurnUn, 14tuutnduub pcu< hurrn 600 6.000 10
39224342-1 u.innurnUn, rjbrrurn tu Pnu< hr.r.rur r.000 10,000 'r0

39241100-1 nuLuULbn FCU< num 1.000 2,000 2
39241100-1 'IurLul-1trbp PCU< nul m 200 1,000 5
39241120-1 fu nhuLnqui thL nurLr.r.r ULrbn pcu< lnuUuqrJ 4.000 4,000 1

39263100-1 qnuubtrtruUu thtr lnur LtuqrJ n^tt/ nul ul s.000 25,000 5
39263510-1 ub4tiLu 11, qhnpp FCU< hu ur 25 2,000 80
39263s20-1 ubnLIu!, Llhphtr pcu< hum 40 3.200 80
39263530-1 ubnduU, rjbb PCU< hum 60 4,800 80
39299100-1 upLnur4pulLp ru Lrl utUnLq PCU< tz 32,000 128.000 4

39711230-1
fdb1h upumnurumdutr flbtiurpLu!urtr
uurnptrn

pcu< hLum 15,000 15,000 1

39711310-1 9uqoqtufuh uurhLrLbn PCU< hu,tm 40,000 40,000 I

39711320-1 {npp flbllmpulutr lud qLuqtulirtr

uurhLrLbn
FCU< nulu 40,000 40,000 1

39714210-1 o4npu!f1, 9000 BTU FCU< nuLn 270,000 540,000 2

39714220-1 o4npLull[r1, 12000 BTU pcu( hu.rm 290,000 290,000

3981t110-1 o4ir purprJugnLgfrlLbpfr pu2fufritrbp FCU< nuu 5,000 30,000 6

39811300-1 hnmLuqbn6hl, o4ir FCU< hu Ln 370 14,800 40

39812100-1

nurmur qF Lludfrq, huJtnuJqfl

rfrurllbgduL h rILu!bphnqpf

ruuhr.u uLrJuL hurju.rn

pcu< qcf 1,480 29,600 20

39812600-1 duppnrl LIu6nLlbbp h Lf n2irLbp pcu< hurl 300 30,000 100

39831241-r o6un, dbnpir PCU< hulrn 260 39.000 150
3983t245-1 o6qn, hbrlnrll FCU< rhu n 360 72,000 200
39831246-1 hblnL! 1{ugn'1Llfrgng FCU< 4p ur rI 150,000 150,000 I

39831280-1 uqLuLlf rJtrppblnL dirgnq FCU< num 2,500 2s,000 10

39831282-1 lluhnqp duppblnL lurp pcu< hulm 500 250,000 500

39831283-1 huLnLltlfr 1{Lug dLlL lLup pcu< hutn 800 160,000 200
39836000-1 u4bt, unL{np iu LlLult nul m 750 45,000 60
39837000-1 Su./_ULurlbt nn'tl/ hulm 1,700 r7,000 10

39838000-1 tutt{b1 qnqupf uL1[r hbur, qlurur.nrluub pcu< nulm 1,409 7,045 5

39839100-1
qnquphurq, ur qpp hur L{upblnL

huLIu.rn, dn4nd
pcu< hurm 1,400 14,000 10

42121420-1 6LU LuUbbn (!n 14 pbunptrbp) PCU< nuLn 1s0.000 150.000
42131370-1 Fuq{nq qhur l,u.lLLbn nu Ln 20,000 40,000 242131370-2 puqLlnn qhu i,.uLLbn FCU< hurun 15,000 30,000 2
42511111-1 O4nnurLlhl uLL ,rBbp FCU< nu !1 920,000 920,000 142511118-1 2Lnr.[u.rL uu nl.Lrr L]nnn LrJL bp Fnu< huur 5,000 30,000 6



42511128-1 Orlh qmhrLbn pcu< nutn 10.000 20,000 2
42631150-1 r.luJlhltrbp pcu< hurm 380,000 380.000
42991100-1 |'turqrjunu.rntutttuL uu.rnpbn num 150,000 150,000

42991140-1
urquqpullul uurnpbph durppdutr
utnrlabn

FCU< huun 50,000 50,000

42991r 60-1
LnquqpulluL uulnpbnh rlulubp *
l.lluJnuquubn

pcu< num 400,000 400,000

42991320-1 tlur!Lu2bpLnfr5trbp (t Lu rJhL Lu tn n nL bn ) FCU< nuLn 375.000 375,000

44111410-1 u trnq tt,+ 550 16,500 30

44111411-1 trbp!, gpLuhLInLlufrntr, ur lpfr1 FCU< qq 1,000 50,000 50

441i1800-1 du1ufu trbp (2lrtrurpupu!utr L]'1 210 39,900 190
44111800-2 Curlufutrbp (2irtr ur p u.r pu ! urtr PCU< !q 160 28,800 180
44163100-1 funnnduULbn FCU< LJbmn 1,6s0 19,800 12
44163100-2 iu n r1n {u lltr bp FCU< rJbLn n 700 9,800 14
44163100-3 tunrtn{urqtrbp FCU< dbLnn 600 10.200 17
44163172-1 nbmhLb funnnduU 2, 3/4" rJbmn 350 35,000 100

44191700-1
u11 quLuquL 2f Lupurptu!urtr

Utnrrabn
pcu< rpLurI 350,000 350,000 I

44192610-1 rJbfu 2irtru purpu ltutr qq 700 3,500 5
44311180-2 bnuttqdutr LtnLpbn i^tt/

LJbLn n 1.000 25,000 25

44322220-1

Uutnrlu uttudb gqbnn{,
Uu[uuLnbuLlu6 bbppfrtr LInbLnudLIutr

hufurn 2.5rjri2
ccu< rlbr-np 120 6,000 s0

44322510-1 dulnLfuLbpfr qurpLuquLbp pcu< hurrn 6,000 12,000 2

44411100-1 6np u lltrbp FCU< nuLn 3,000 24,000 I
44411110-1 9pf 6npu!, rJru ltutr nur [Jl 1,500 15,000 10
44511200-1 dbnpf u4nqtrbp hu.rLn 1,000 2,000 2
44511200-2 dbnph qrlngLbp pnu< hur ul 2.000 4,000 2
44511240-1 LupqurbLbn FCU< huur 1.000 2.000 2
44511560-i nnqurpnrnp pcu< tlburp 2.000 2.000 1

44511270-1 dnLp6bp FCU< NLU LN 2.000 2.000
44511340-2 qLul1f lnLf uu.r lpbp FCU< tnu l.tuqd 5,000 5,000
44521110-1 'InuL r.htu !utrlbp pcu< htutn 5,000 30,000 6
44521120-1 44Lutr rJru!utrLbp FCU< hu.rur 7,500 7s,000 10
44521190-1 p tuL ru I ht/ bn PCU< nuru 15,000 30,000 2
44521190-2 puLrulfrlbp FCU< nuLn 10.000 10,000
44521210-1 {rtu!utrtrbpf rJuubp FCU< hLu Ln 1,200 30.000

44530000-1 urJprugLnrl 4bLnurlLbp pcu< htu Ln 2,000 8,000

44611200-1 9urqfr pulntrtrbp nu ul 12,000 12,000
44810000-2 l,bn!bn FCU< tnnn 1,500 75,000 50
44921600-1 trurlh6 pcu< qcl 100 100.000 1.000

Urunulnrplnrhhbp 29,574,761

65311100-1 f 1b!mpu!LuLnLpltutr pu2funLrI FCU< 4p ur rJ 5,500,000 s,500,000 1

652i 1100-l qLuq| pLl2[unLd pcu<
4purrI 7,500,000 7,500,000 1

65111100-1 furJblnL gpfr pu2funLrI PCU< 4purrJ 1,200,000 1,200,000 I

s0531150-1
qurqu1htr uurppbpf qtuhr4LrLrlLuti

6u nur tn Lfatn LtrU b n
FCU< 4n& d 360,000 360,000 1



80551100-1
nLunrgdutr 6r.r.rnulnrplnLtrLbp

tuL LiLnLuLqn Lpl urtr n1n pLn n LrJ
FCU< 4prud 75,000 75,000 1

80521200-1 nLunLgnqu!ut-r ubdfrtruptrbp pcu<
4p Lu rI 50,000 50,000 1

90511100-1 uJ nph hur qurprJuL 6tu nulnLplnLLtrbp FCU< rypu d 600,000 600,000 i

64211100-1
huttputlf tr hbnu[unuLllf tr

6u ntul n Lpl nLtrL bp
FCU< 4nud 9s0,000 950,000 1

32411130-1 hurrJuguLg iitta
4prud 900,000 900,000 1

64111200-1
qhnunurlf L 6LunurlnLplnLLLbp

Uuutltu6 trLu furLlbnh hbur
FCU< qp tu rJ 30,000 30,000 I

70321100-1
hnqbpf tlru pd u !u 1n Lpl Lltr

runu tnLotnLLl.rbn
FCU< 4ptu tI 3,359,361 3,359,361 1

63711220-1
uLlLnnLIbpbLLrLbpfr !ulutrtlutr

6r.rnurlnLplnLLtrbp
FCU< 4p r,u d 24,000 24,000 I

60411200-1 !uLnLuu{np o4tulirtr r"hnfu urprlurtr
6u.rnurlnLplnLL (u: Llf umnrJu)

FCU< 4p uu rJ 950,000 950,000

72261140

6puqpbpfr ur4 Lu hnL{rJurtr

!nL$f qnLp ur g fr Lutrbpir

6u nul n Lp1 n LLtr bp

pcu<
4nurd 300,000 300,000

72261160-1
6puqpurlirtr urqurhnL{rlutr

uquuLup!rJuL &Llnu.r1nLplnLLLbp
pcu<

4nurd 680,000 680,000

80521100-1
nrun€LIUL 6puqpbpf hbm !uq{Lu6

6unurlnLplnLLtrbp
PCU< 4nud 800,000 800,000 1

s0532000-1

f 1b!Lnpu!ruL uurppbpir,

u u.r ppLu Lln p n Ldtr bp ir Lr 4puLg hbLn

!tur4 Llul6 uuppbpir LlbpurtrnpnqrluLtr tr
14uhqtutrrJutr 6unurlnLplnLLtrbp

FCU< 4p ur rJ 900,000 900,000 1

66111200-1 purtrUrulfrl &Lr nu lnLplnrLLrbp PCU< nn ur rJ 120,000 120,000 I

79131300-1
hlbllmpnLurlfrtr umnpLlqpnLplu:l

hruL{tuuLnLuqpdutr 6urnulnLplnrtrlbp
pcu<

4purrJ 6,000 6,000 I

75111100-1 qnndu4hn 6u nulnLp1nrLLbp pcu<
4purI 1s0,000 150,000 1

50311300-1
hu!f 1-4pturlup!rlLrlfrtr rlbpbtruLbpir
urbfuLfr!ur!uL u14 Luuu_rp!nLrJ

PCU< 4nurd 86,400 86,400



50111170-1
u L{unnf bpbLurtrbpf q urhquLrJutr

6ur nurl n Lpl n LLL b p
FCU< rlnuj d 700,000 700,000 1

50321100-1
tutLdtru-i!Lu! hurlullurpqfritrbpfr

t{bpruLnpnqdurtr 6unulnLplnLLtrbp
oitta

4nud 500,000 500,000 1

50111180-1
urqundbpbtrurtrbfrf 1{ugf uL tr

trrjutru mhur 6unu.rrnLornLLtrbn
pnu< 4nurt 250,000 2s0,000 I

79111200-1
Lbp!ulugnLglLu !u.rtr

6unulnLplnLLLbp
FCU< 4prud 900,000 900,000 1

98341140-1 2bLpir ultuhquldtutr
6unurlnLplnLtrtrbp +nLud 950,000 950,000

72411700-1 nn JbtiLuthL utrr.lr"uLnLdLbn FCU< nnurd 12.000 12,000

72411500-1
hu.idrugL!IrguijhU F2bnh hnuphtrqh

6unutnLBrnLLLbn
..'nl | /'

4nurd 72,000 72,000

50531210-l
fluqmnuquu 2undrr:ubnrr

L{bpuLnpnqdutr h q urhq uLrJtutr

6urnu rnLarnLLLbn

pcu<
4nujiI 300,000 300,000

503r1120-1

hruLItu!u pqlulfrtr uu.rppbpfr

quhquLrJurtr Lr {bputrnpnqLlLutr
6unLulnLplnLLLbp

(-\at | /
4purLI 450,000 450,000

s5320000-1 UtrL4ir rJuLnnLgrJuL 6u nul n Lpl n LtrL bp PCU< 4p ur rJ 900,000 900,000 1

ll2Juurnutrpbbp 500.000

45261159-1

2urtrurqurL hu.r Lnn Ll1

tJtuuLuqf LnugLlu.r6 2irtru p Lu pru !Lutr
ut2[uuntuLptrbp

FCU< rypurI 500,000 500,000 1


